## Prithvi Academic Journal

(A Peer-Reviewed, Open Access International Journal) ISSN 2631-200X (Print); ISSN 2631-2352 (Online) Volume 1; May 2018

## List of Reviewers 2018

The peer reviews greatly helped the editorial board to reach the final decision in selecting the best manuscripts for *Prithvi Academic Journal* (Volume 1; May 2018). We would like to acknowledge the following scholars for peer reviewing all submitted manuscripts for this issue:

Abdhesh Singh, Forestry Campus, Tribhuvan University, Pokhara, Nepal

- Dr. Jib Lal Sapkota, Central Department of English, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Lekha Nath Bhattarai, Department of Economics, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Nabaraj Neupane, Department of English Education, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Sadhana Pradhanang, Central Department of Environmental Science, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Shyamu Thapa, Central Department of Anthropology, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Sukra Raj Adhikari, *Department of Sociology, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal*
- Dr. Surya GC, School of Management, Pokhara University, Nepal
- Dr. V. Thamil Selvi, Department of English, Jayaram College of Engineering & Technology, Pagalavadi, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu, India
- Dr. Uma Nath Baral, Department of Political Science, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Umesh Yadav, School of Management, Pokhara University, Nepal
- Dr. Vikash KC, Department of Statistics, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Homa Nath Sharma, Department of English, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Khim Raj Subedi, Department of Education, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Prof. Him Raj Giri, Faculty of Law, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Resham Lal Poudel, Faculty of Management, Department of Statistics, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal